



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		805441T 1	BRACKET/LIFTING EYE (REAR)	1		
2	10	47461	SCREW (7/16-14 X 1 IN.)	2		
3	12	22248	WASHER	2		
4		26079A 2	PLATE KIT	1		
5	10	15001	SCREW (#8-16 X 7/8 IN.)	4		
6		97257A 1	SENDER ASSEMBLY-WATER TEI	1		
6		49734	SENDER ASSEMBLY-WATER TEI	OPT.	(DUAL STATION)	5
7		815425T	SENDER ASSEMBLY-OIL PRESSI	1		
7		37293T	SENDER ASSEMBLY-OIL PRESSI	OPT.	(DUAL STATION)	5
8	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
9	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	2		
10	22	64013	REDUCER	1		
11	22	805328 1	FITTING-ELBOW (90 DEG.)			
12		805544T	SENSOR-KNOCK	1		
13		805218T	SENSOR-COOLANT TEMPERATL	1		
14	22	29085	ELBOW-45 DEG.	1		
15	22	805059	BUSHING-REDUCER	1		
16	87	805605A 1	SWITCH-OIL PRESSURE	1	AUDIO WARNING SYSTEM	
17		816492A 6	ALARM KIT-AUDIO WARNING	1	AUDIO WARNING SYSTEM	
18	84	95084A 9	WIRE ASSEMBLY (MALE)	1	AUDIO WARNING SYSTEM	
19	84	95084A10	WIRE ASSEMBLY (FEMALE)	1	AUDIO WARNING SYSTEM	
20	88	79091	FUSE (20 AMP)	1	AUDIO WARNING SYSTEM	